

2
3 AMENDMENT TO HB170
4
5
6
7

8 On page 2, delete lines 22 to 27, inclusive

9
10 On page 3, line 19, delete "34-23-160, and
11 34-23-162," and insert in lieu thereof the following:
12 and 34-23-160,
13

14 On page 4, delete lines 16 to 20, inclusive, and
15 insert in lieu thereof the following:

16 pharmacy technicians; and to add Section 34-23-32.2
17 to the Code of
18

19 On page 5, delete lines 1 to 4, inclusive, and
20 insert in lieu thereof the following:

21 Guidelines in the Drug Quality and Security Act.
22

23 On page 5, lines 8 and 9, delete "34-23-160, and
24 34-23-162" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
25 and 34-23-160
26

1 On page 54, delete lines 6 and 7, and insert in lieu
2 thereof the following:

3 the prescriber's office and shall not be dispensed
4 to the ~~consumer~~ patient. A record

5
6 On page 55, delete lines 6 to 22, inclusive

7
8 On page 56, delete lines 13 to 17, inclusive, and
9 renumber the remaining section accordingly